
DVI-D Extender 500m Fiber 2x Duplex LC
(50µm)
Part No.: 38301

Description
Extends DVI-D signals at distances of up to 500m using dual fibre optic cables (not included)
Compatible with DVI-D 2.0 specifications including HDTV and HD-Ready displays
Supports HDTV resolutions up to 1920 x 1200 @ 60Hz / 1080p @ 60 Hz
6Gbps Total Bandwidth over Dual Duplex or 4x LC Simplex Fibre Optic Cables
2 year warranty

 
Easy to set up and install the compact LINDY LC Fibre Optic DVI-D Extender is the most cost effective, high quality solution on the
market for sending DVI-D signals over incredible distances. Send DVI-D signals without compression or any degradation over
standard LC duplex multimode (50/125µm) fibre cable up to 500m (not included).
 
The extender system comprises two modules, a transmitter and a receiver, which are connected directly to both the DVI-D source
and display. The modules are then connected together using two, standard 'off the shelf' LC Duplex Fibre cable fibre optic cables
(not included).
 
Package Contents:     
1 x Transmitter Unit
1 x Receiver Unit
1 x Multi-country PSU for Receiver, 5VDC, =1A, with Adapters for US/EUR/UK/AUS
LINDY manual

Technical details

Extends DVI-D signals up to 500m / 1600 feet
May be used with two standard LC Duplex or 4x LC fibre cables (not included)
Laser Class 1 product, max. output <1mW, wave length: 850nm
EDID data set in transmitter & EDID self learning copy function from monitor
Environmental Specifications: For Indoor use only:
Operating temperature: 0°C to 70°C
Storage temperature: - 20°C to 85°C
Power requirement 5VDC ~400mA per unit, DC input 3.5/1.35mm
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